8450 1050 10500 985 9850

46626.00 45589.00 64144 66895

GST Amount : 12% 1502.52 1498.44 2560.32 2398.20

GST Amount : 18% 3176.28 5958.36 7705.44 8443.80

Sub Total Amount 51304.80 53045.80 66704.32 77737

Hotel World Steel

Basic Amount

Shubra EnterprisesLucknow Flying Bites
Final Harmony

International

Harmony

International

   HARMONY INTERNATIONAL
   302, Satyam CHS , Maroli Church,

   Mahul Road ,Chembur East,
   Mumbai - 400074.

   TEL:- 09823674722 / 07977271899
   QUOTATION / PROFORMA INVOICE

CLIENT DETAILS SUPPLIER DETAILS
Semolina kitchen Pvt ltd. – Lucknow GST NO   :  27AREPA2226M2ZY

PAN   :  AREPA2226M
LEGAL NAME : Bharat Hukumchand Agarwal

DATE : 10.12.2023

Sr No Particulars Specification Units QTY Arrival QTY Dept PRICE

TOTAL

WITHOUT

GST

GST %
GST

AMOUNT

TOTAL

WITH GST

1 Green  tongs 12" Nos 4 4 100.00 400.00 18% 72.00 472.00

2 Red  tongs 12" Nos 4 4 100.00 400.00 18% 72.00 472.00

3 Condiments tray 4 comp Nos 1 1 650.00 650.00 18% 117.00 767.00

4 Green cutting board 1 inch thick Nos 1 1 595.00 595.00 18% 107.10 702.10

5 White cutting board 1 inch thick Nos 2 2 595.00 1190.00 18% 214.20 1404.20

6 Bar caddy Nos 2 2 300.00 600.00 18% 108.00 708.00

7 KOT puncture Nos 2 2 60.00 120.00 12% 14.40 134.40

8 Service tray plastic Nos 30 30 90.00 2700.00 18% 486.00 3186.00

9 SS Milk jar 2 ltr S S Nos 2 2 600.00 1200.00 12% 144.00 1344.00

10 SS Milk jar 1 ltr S S Nos 2 2 350.00 700.00 12% 84.00 784.00

11 SS Milk jar 1/2 ltr S S Nos 4 4 300.00 1200.00 12% 144.00 1344.00

12 Small Ice scoop S S Nos 4 4 280.00 1120.00 12% 134.40 1254.40

13 Bar spoon S S Nos 4 4 60.00 240.00 18% 43.20 283.20

14 Small Ice box Nos 1 1 1850.00 1850.00 18% 333.00 2183.00

15 Dustbin with Paddle Nos 2 2 550.00 1100.00 12% 132.00 1232.00

16 MRP Products wooden display ORCHID MW0C2014/1-2 Nos 1 1 4250.00 4250.00 12% 510.00 4760.00

17 SS KOT trash bin 1 kg S S Nos 1 1 575.00 575.00 12% 69.00 644.00

18 Pastry tong Nos 6 6 75.00 450.00 18% 81.00 531.00

19 Pastry spatula Nos 6 6 175.00 1050.00 18% 189.00 1239.00

20 Natural Edge Slate SLT-001 - 25*25cm Nos 3 3 550.00 1650.00 18% 297.00 1947.00

21 Natural Edge Slate SLT-003 - 30*15cm Nos 12 12 550.00 6600.00 18% 1188.00 7788.00

22 BURSA (Raiser) BDBU102 -18*18*5cm Nos 12 12 490.00 5880.00 18% 1058.40 6938.40

23 Menu TAG Holder Nos 48 48 47.00 2256.00 12% 270.72 2526.72

24 Medical First Aid Box Nos 1 1 350.00 350.00 18% 63.00 413.00

25 Blue Crates with Lid 600*400*150 Nos 10 10 950.00 9500.00 18% 1710.00 11210.00

TOTAL 46626.00 7641.42 54267.42

1) Payment : 100% advance to confirm orders.

2) Delivery   : Within 10-15 Days.

3) Breakages : covered ex our warehouse / showroom.

4) Freight   :  Extra as per actuals

5) PACKING CHARGES EXTRA.

FOR HARMONY INTERNATIONAL

BHARAT AGARWAL - 07977271899 / 09823674722

FLYING BYTES

TERMS :

To,
Mr. Santosh Sawant

Semolina Kitchen Pvt Ltd, Lucknow

Sr No Particulars Specification Units QTY Arrival QTY Dept Specification Price Amount
1 Green  tongs 12" Nos 4 4 120 480

2 Red  tongs 12" Nos 4 4 120 480

3 Condiments tray 4 comp Nos 1 1 650 650

4 Green cutting board 1 inch thick Nos 1 1 680 680